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Link do produktu: https://idealpc.pl/pamiec-ddr5-kingston-fury-impact-16gb-1x16gb-4800mhz-cI38-1-1v-czarna-p-20141.html

MAPALCT

FURYy

Opis produktu

Pamie¢ DDR5 Kingston Fury Impact
16GB (1x16GB) 4800MHz CL38 1,1V

Czarna

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

CAS Latency

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci
Radiator

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

278,30 zt

24 godziny
SBKIN501648BI10
KF548S381B-16
0740617326154
CL38

1

16

Tak

4800 MHz

SODIMM DDR5
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